Bobbin
Cannon
Conte
Culicerto
Finch
Fuerst
Genung
Giompalo
Habib
Halliwell
Hunter
Interdonato
King
Kluesner
Koontz
Lowery
Meadows
Misiti
Pachuta
Pachuta
Peplowski
Peplowski
Peplowski
Peterson
Radochio
Rist
Rodriguez
Rusnak
Schuyler
Serdoz
Silosky
Slone
Stewart
Thompson
Zeto

Henry

Robert

Lena

Richard

Stephen

David and Sharon
Sande

Joseph

Edward and Brenda
John

David

Charles

Christine

W. Bernard and Linda

Ronald
Maris
Timothy
Lawrence
Margaret
Nancy
Joanne
John
Walter
James
Karol
lohn
Manuel
John and Margaret
Shawn
Luciano
James and Victoria
Allen
David
William
Michael

hankb13@yahoo.com
rlcannon@beckley.org

richcul@suddenlink.net
wvu2thdoc@frontier.com
dnfuerst@suddenlink.net
herdmanl1313@gmail.com
jagiompalo@yahoo.com
eb688@suddenlink.net
wvbuilder76@gmail.com
dhunter0119@yahoo.com
sinterdonato@suddenlink.net

Ibkluesner@gmail.com
Drmkoontz@gmail.com
mlowery@wvradio.com
timmbé0@icloud.com
Imisiti@reiclabs.com
noni3l@msn.com

jpeplowskis5@yahoo.com
johnp@beckleysanitaryboard.org
wpeplowski@citynet.net
cpeterson198@yahoo.com
kradochio@suddenlink.net
j.rist@suddenlinkmail.com
susankr@suddenlink.net
margieshooboo@yahoo.com
skschuyler72@gmail.com
beckdpm@gmail.com
jsilosky@gmail.com
allenslonel@gmail.com
stewartdab9@hotmail.com
impossiblemadepossibledever@gmail.com
zeto@suddenlink.net

304-573-8775
304-253-8185
304-255-1862
304-860-7832
304-253-4300
304-256-6361
304-673-9287
304-253-7145
304-763-4102
304-575-1813
304-573-8926
304-253-1476
253-1677

304-575-5372
304-546-3856
304 673-3594
304-575-5123
304-890-2041
304-252-4392
304-228-1297
304-253-2657
304-763-4521
304-253-2657
304-252-1912
304-890-7356
304-252-4063
304-575-7215
314-805-9323
304-923-7796
304-763-4935
304-763-4955
304-890-9289
912-222-4224
304-877-1074
304-252-9131

Daniels WV 25832
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beaver WV 25813

Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801

Meadow Bridge WV 25976

Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801

Coal Ridge WV 25825

Beaver WV 25813

Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25802
Beaver WV 25813

Beckley WV 25802
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801
Beckley WV 25801

Beckley WV 25801
Daniels WV 25832
Daniels WV 25832
Beckley WV 25801

Beckley WV 25801
Beaver WV 25813
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Sorill
5o0r1l

5 NEW

11 NEW or 830
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